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Friday     6:30 pm Big Apple Fun Center
Alphabetic League Bowler Contact List

USBC Bowling

ID Number Name Phone E-mail Hand Sex

1 4132-1518 Emilie E. Adamson (308)233-1704 emiliealonso71@gmal.com R W

2 9726-4265 Janet E. Anderson (308)440-5199 janet.anderson@kearneycatholic.org R W

3 4161-244 Helen M. Bockerman (308)440-5828 hbockerman@hotmail.com R W

4 4132-1016 DeAnn M. Brickner (308)627-8061 deannbrickner@gmail.com R W

5 4132-45 Beth A. Carr (308)293-1455 bacarr63@yahoo.com R W

6 4132-359 Barb Farber (308)826-2715 mbfarbz@gmail.com R W

7 4132-1123 Carol J. Fenstermacher (308)236-9018 cfenster11@outloock.com R W

8 4132-135 Cindy Gibbons (308)238-1296 cgibbons304@gmail.com R W

9 4132-6 Etha J. Griffin (308)468-6957 R W

10 4132-100 Angie C. Hauserman (308)234-9280 R W

11 4132-1150 Sandy L. Hauver (308)627-5608 R W

12 4132-399 Sue Isaac (308)627-4148 suemisaac@gmail.com R W

13 4132-14 Sue A. Janssen (308)627-5609 suejanssen@hotmail.com R W

14 4132-273 Linda K. Johnson (308)627-1720 lkcolyer@charter.net R W

15 9726-4314 Susie Larson (913)961-5983 sister3of5.susie@gmail.com R W

16 9726-4261 Sheri J. Londer (308)293-9934 londersheri64@gmail.com R W

17 4132-372 Karen L. Lopez (308)237-3804 kllopez61@gmail.com R W

18 4132-369 Eileen M. McLaughlin (308)440-5133 elewison53@gmail.com R W

19 4132-846 Lindsay L. McLaughlin (308)627-2109 luvtwobowl@hotmail.com R W

20 6197-339 Rebecca L. McPherson (402)984-0342 rebecca.konate@outlook.com R W

21 4132-1405 Allie E. Moore (308)224-7641 allie.emoore21@gmail.com R W

22 4132-647 Nicole J. Mulroney (308)440-4799 R W

23 4132-773 Tammie J. Runions (308)440-1478 tammierunions@gmail.com R W

24 4132-360 Gala Z. Sesna (308)293-5439 R W

25 4132-42 Jacquie L. Slagle (308)233-2584 jacquieslagle@hotmail.com R W

26 4132-1 Bev Walton (308)234-3987 bevwalton1705@icloud.com R W

27 4132-448 Denae L. Washington (308)293-1236 kuhldenae@yahoo.com R W

28 4132-373 Wanda M. Westphalen (308)224-9862 wandawestphalen@hotmail.com R W
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